The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
ICS Copper Patch Cord
NCJ60-11X-1XXXX
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 3 Rev.1.0
Applications
The PROSE ICS Copper Patch Cord is used with common Keystone interface modules and intelligent distribution frames. It adopts the
standard 8-pin RJ45 structure and two copper pins. It supports shielded or unshielded jumpers of Cat5, Cat5e, Cat6, and Cat6A.

Storage humidity 10-95%RH
Temperature coefficient -0.03%~+0.03%/℃
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
NCJ60-114-1HGY3 ICS Copper Patch Cord,Inter-connection,Cat6,UTP,24AWG,PVC,Grey,0.5m
NCJ60-114-11GY3 ICS Copper Patch Cord,Inter-connection,Cat6,UTP,24AWG,PVC,Grey,1m
NCJ60-114-12GY3 ICS Copper Patch Cord,Inter-connection,Cat6,UTP,24AWG,PVC,Grey,2m
NCJ60-115-1HGY4 ICS Copper Patch Cord,Cross-connection,Cat6,UTP,24AWG,PVC,Grey,0.5m
NCJ60-115-11GY4 ICS Copper Patch Cord,Cross-connection,Cat6,UTP,24AWG,PVC,Grey,1m
NCJ60-115-12GY4 ICS Copper Patch Cord,Cross-connection,Cat6,UTP,24AWG,PVC,Grey,2m
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
ICS Copper Patch Cord
NCJ60-11X-1XXXX